
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
244 
231 
214 
279 
281 
294 
264 
216 
237 
221 
269 
290 
247 
213 

Name 
Theo  Palmer 
Georges Nassar 
Muhammed  Kalla 
Arthur De Doncker  
Jaber Alsabah  
Conor Clancy 
Nathan  Kappen  
Alessandro Bigi 
Seb Stephens  
Max  Murray 
Szymon Fiedorowicz (N) 
William Van Leersum (N) 
Jeroen Westland Cabeza 
Ansh Saigal (N) 

Laps 
5 
5 
9 
9 
7 
5 
5 
6 
5 
6 
8 
9 
9 
9 

Best Tm 
45.513 
45.576 
45.795 
45.803 
46.042 
46.054 
46.078 
46.157 
46.166 
46.209 
46.474 
46.708 
46.887 
47.354 

Last Tm 
46.379 
45.576 
45.795 
45.803 
46.267 
46.462 
46.078 
47.290 
46.674 
46.209 
47.582 
46.708 
48.468 
47.468 

Diff 

0.063 
0.282 
0.290 
0.529 
0.541 
0.565 
0.644 
0.653 
0.696 
0.961 
1.195 
1.374 
1.841 

Gap 

0.063 
0.219 
0.008 
0.239 
0.012 
0.024 
0.079 
0.009 
0.043 
0.265 
0.234 
0.179 
0.467 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 18/06/2023 7:42:13 PM 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Summer Series UAE – Round 2 

Junior 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 15:01:22 

Option S 0.966 km 

18/06/2023 15:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
244 
231 
279 
294 
264 
237 
216 
221 
214 
281 
269 
290 
247 

213 

Name 
Theo  Palmer 
Georges Nassar 
Arthur De Doncker  
Conor Clancy 
Nathan  Kappen  
Seb Stephens  
Alessandro Bigi 
Max  Murray 
Muhammed  Kalla 
Jaber Alsabah  
Szymon Fiedorowicz (N) 
William Van Leersum (N) 
Jeroen Westland Cabeza 

Ansh Saigal (N) 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

8 

Best Tm 
45.476 
45.365 
45.902 
45.800 
45.770 
45.824 
45.904 
45.953 
45.642 
45.976 
45.885 
46.325 
46.634 

47.997 

Diff 

1.310 
9.231 

10.824 
11.550 
12.202 
12.776 
13.325 
14.302 
18.563 
21.310 
26.192 
27.760 

DNF 

Gap 

1.310 
7.921 
1.593 
0.726 
0.652 
0.574 
0.549 
0.977 
4.261 
2.747 
4.882 
1.568 

Total Tm 
11:28.633 
11:29.943 
11:37.864 
11:39.457 
11:40.183 
11:40.835 
11:41.409 
11:41.958 
11:42.935 
11:47.196 
11:49.943 
11:54.825 
11:56.393 

6:42.913 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 247 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline infringement (2 wheels) 
Kart No. 213, 281 & 290 - 5 Seconds Penalty - push back front bumper 

Printed: 18/06/2023 7:42:25 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

1.310 

Avg. Speed 

75.750 

Best Lap Tm 

45.365 

Best Speed 

76.658 

Best Lap by 

231 - Georges Nassar 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE – Round 2 

Junior 

PRE-FINAL 

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:22:18 

Option S 0.966 km 

18/06/2023 16:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
231 
244 
294 
214 
237 
279 
216 
281 
264 
221 
290 
247 
269 
213 

Name 
Georges Nassar 
Theo  Palmer 
Conor Clancy 
Muhammed  Kalla 
Seb Stephens  
Arthur De Doncker  
Alessandro Bigi 
Jaber Alsabah  
Nathan  Kappen  
Max  Murray 
William Van Leersum (N) 
Jeroen Westland Cabeza 
Szymon Fiedorowicz (N) 
Ansh Saigal (N) 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

Best Tm 
45.438 
45.484 
45.760 
45.699 
45.810 
45.782 
45.875 
46.021 
45.792 
46.169 
46.317 
46.885 
46.741 
46.938 

Diff 

0.201 
4.125 
4.618 
6.695 
9.635 

10.920 
11.073 
11.492 
13.822 
15.813 
28.186 
28.329 
30.247 

Gap 

0.201 
3.924 
0.493 
2.077 
2.940 
1.285 
0.153 
0.419 
2.330 
1.991 

12.373 
0.143 
1.918 

Total Tm 
13:15.374 
13:15.575 
13:19.499 
13:19.992 
13:22.069 
13:25.009 
13:26.294 
13:26.447 
13:26.866 
13:29.196 
13:31.187 
13:43.560 
13:43.703 
13:45.621 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No. 264 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline infringement (2 Wheels) 
Kart No. 279 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper 

Printed: 18/06/2023 7:42:34 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.201 

Avg. Speed 

74.329 

Best Lap Tm 

45.438 

Best Speed 

76.535 

Best Lap by 

231 - Georges Nassar 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE – Round 2 

Junior 

FINAL 

Race (17 Laps) started at 18:08:46 

Option S 0.966 km 

18/06/2023 18:05 


